
okres kraj ŽEBŘÍČEK MUŽŮ V SEZONĚ 2017/2018 Semily

1 31-40 Truc Petr Sokol Turnov 61-100 Boháč Martin Sokol Jesenný
1N Jelínek Vladimír TSV Ingolstadt Brenner Matěj Sokol Turnov
2 31-40 Šír Milan Sokol Jablonec n.J. Crha Radek Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
3 41-60 Salomon Daniel Sokol Turnov David Jaroslav Sokol Semily
4 41-60 Bělonožník Antonín Sokol Jablonec n.J. David Lukáš Sokol Semily
5 61-80 Bělovský Josef Sokol Semily Dlouhý Dominik Sokol Nová Ves
6 61-80 Naděje Lukáš Sokol Jablonec n.J. Exner Tomáš Orel Studenec
7 81-100 Šonský Jaroslav Sokol Turnov Fajšr Antonín Sokol Košťálov
8 61-80 Otmar Michal Sokol Nová Ves n.P. Fejfar Zdeněk Sokol Nová Ves
9 81-100 Mejsnar František ml. Sokol Semily Filip Josef Sokol Star Turnov
10 81-100 Csizmazia Michal Sokol Turnov Fišarová Markéta Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
11 101-130 Knob Michal Sokol Turnov Golis Radek Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
12 81-100 Dědek Jiří Sokol Turnov Hrubý Tomáš Sokol Jablonec n.J.
13 101-130 Bělka Jaroslav Sokol Semily Janata Tomáš SO Slaná
14 101-130 Otmar Petr Sokol Nová Ves n.P. Ježek Pavel Sokol Vesec
15 101-130 Hlubuček Tomáš Sokol Nová Ves n.P. Jiříček Jan Obec Jesenný
16 81-100 Vávra Jiří Sokol Turnov Klimenta Miroslav Sokol Víchová
17 101-130 Janoušek Ladislav Sokol Semily Kopiary Lubomír Sokol Turnov
18 81-100 Popek Ivo Sokol Jablonec n.J. Král Libor Sokol Semily
19 101-130 Líbal Jaromír Sokol Vesec Krejsa Karel Sokol Semily
20 101-130 Vrabec Jan Sokol Turnov Málek Lukáš Sokol Semily

21-60 101-130 Fejtek Ondřej Sokol Vesec Mizera Petr Sokol Star Turnov
101-130 Anděl Jiří Sokol Turnov Móro Jaroslav Sokol Košťálov

Hegar Michal Sokol Nová Ves n.P. Najbr Jiří Sokol Košťálov
Hercík Jan Sokol Bradlecká Lhota Novák Luboš Sokol Star Turnov
Hercík Jaroslav ml. Sokol Bradlecká Lhota Pařízek Jan Sokol Star Turnov
Hlaváček Vladimír Sokol Turnov Pastorek Milan Sokol Košťálov
Hlubůček Vlastimil Sokol Tatobity Pěnička Michal Sokol Tatobity
Hrubý Jiří Sokol Jablonec n.J. Pleštil Luděk Sokol Vesec
Jáč Miloš Sokol Turnov Sedláček Miroslav Sokol Star Turnov
Janda Vladimír Sokol Horní Branná Skalský Milan Sokol Jablonec n.J.
Jiroš Adam Sokol Turnov Strnad Pavel Sokol Benešov
Kocour Jan Sokol Vesec Suja Jan Orel Studenec
Kopal Aleš SO Slaná Škaloud Miroslav Sokol Košťálov
Kouble Daniel SO Slaná Šteffan Jan Sokol Tatobity
Krejčí Josef Sokol Horní Branná Tominec Tomáš Sokol Bradlecká Lhota
Krejčí Richard SO Slaná Varcl Jakub Sokol Turnov
Krejčík František Sokol Nová Ves n.P. Varcl Jan st. Sokol Turnov
Kuřík Jan st. Orel Studenec Varcl Matěj Sokol Turnov
Kuřík Martin Orel Studenec Nejedlo Josef Sokol Vesec
Leopold Mikuláš Sokol Košťálov
Longin Milan Sokol Turnov
Longinová Ilona Sokol Turnov
Lutz Jan Spartak Rokytnice n.J.
Machačka Martin Spartak Rokytnice n.J.
Mencl Kryštof Sokol Turnov
Nesvadba Luboš Spartak Rokytnice n.J.
Ouhrabka Michal Sokol Košťálov
Pavlata Petr Sokol Jablonec n.J.
Pfeifer Miroslav Spartak Rokytnice n.J.
Souček Josef Sokol Vesec
Svaček Igor Sokol Košťálov
Šonský Jaroslav Sokol Semily
Šonský Patrik Sokol Turnov
Tesař Miloš Orel Studenec
Tryzna Pavel Sokol Horní Branná
Vondra Pavel Sokol Turnov
Vrabec Jakub Sokol Turnov
Zavoral Ivo Sokol Horní Branná



101-130 Brandejs Jan Obec Jesenný 131-153 Adamíra Jiří ml. Sokol Tatobity
Brenner Radek Sokol Star Turnov Adamíra Jiří st. Sokol Tatobity
Brouček Tomáš Sokol Tatobity Adamíra Šimon Sokol Tatobity
Brož Kryštof Sokol Star Turnov Brumlich Ladislav st. Sokol Víchová
Brumlich Ladislav ml. Sokol Víchová Buriánek Jan Sokol Tatobity
Hartig Petr Sokol Víchová Hegarová Monika Sokol Nová Ves
Holina Marek Obec Jesenný Hercík Jaroslav st. Sokol Bradlecká Lhota
Housa Aleš Sokol Star Turnov Hercík Michal Sokol Bradlecká Lhota
Hudský Libor Sokol Jesenný Holina Antonín Sokol Jesenný
Jíra Jiří Sokol Vesec Hoření Radek Sokol Tatobity
Jirouš Zbyněk Sokol Víchová Hrubec Zbyněk Sokol Víchová
Klikar Miloš Sokol Benešov Hyka Karel Sokol Tatobity
Kosař Václav Sokol Turnov Hykman Marek Sokol Jesenný
Kratochvíl Jaromír Sokol Jesenný Jílek Miroslav Sokol Tatobity
Kynčl Luboš Sokol Nová Ves Kořínková Lucie Sokol Tatobity
Martinec Jan Sokol Benešov Kučera Michal Sokol Horní Branná
Morávek Luděk Sokol Bradlecká Lhota Marcinčík Michal Sokol Tatobity
Mráz Luboš Sokol Tatobity Seidl Jan Sokol Benešov
Návesník Stanislav Sokol Víchová Tauchman Jiří Sokol Tatobity
Hyková Šárka Sokol Tatobity Tobiáš Zdeněk Sokol Víchová
Novotný Pavel Sokol Jesenný Vejnar Josef Sokol Víchová
Ouhrabka Petr Sokol Košťálov Zajíček Jan st. Sokol Star Turnov
Ouvín Josef Sokol Turnov Zelenková Monika Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
Pastorek Ondřej Sokol Jablonec n.J. 154-160 Drahný Stanislav Sokol Benešov
Pokorný Martin Sokol Star Turnov Exner Petr Sokol Jablonec n.J.
Prášková Vlasta Sokol Košťálov Hačková Adriana Sokol Jablonec n.J.
Šírek František Sokol Vesec Kašík Tadeáš Sokol Benešov
Tobiáš Vladimír Sokol Víchová Otmar Milan st. Sokol Nová Ves
Václavík Miroslav Sokol Jesenný Varga Ján Obec Jesenný
Vondrák Michal Sokol Star Turnov Vele Martin Sokol Vesec



Okresní žebříček žen 2017/18

1 Longinová Ilona Sokol Turnov
2 Matoušková  Stanislava Sokol Turnov
3 Janoušková Jitka Sokol Turnov/AŚ Mladá Boleslav
4 Bajtalonová Jitka Sokol Turnov/Mnichovo Hradiště

4N Červová Jitka Sokol Turnov
5 Vondráčková Lucie Sokol Turnov

5N Fišarová Markéta Sokol Nová Vers
5N Hyková Šárka Sokol Tatobity
6 Doležalová Kateřina Sokol Turnov
7 Rýdlová Lucie Sokol Turnov

7N Hačková Adriana Orel Studenec
7N Piteľová Vladimíra Sokol Star Turnov
7N Kořínková Lucie Sokol Tatobity
7N Zelenková Monika Sokol Nová Vers
7N Hegarová Monika Sokol Nová Vers



ŽEBŘÍČEK DOROSTENCŮ V SEZONĚ 2017-2018

1. David Lukáš 2003 Sokol Semily
2. Mencl Kryštof 2004 Sokol Turnov
3. Brenner Matěj 2001 Sokol Turnov
4. Kosař Václav 2003 Sokol Turnov
5. Filip Josef 2000 Sokol Star Turnov
6. Vondrák Michal 2003 Sokol Star Turnov
7. Brož Kryštof 2005 Sokol Turnov
8. Balada Jakub 2003 Sokol Star Turnov
9. Bulíř Matěj 2004 Sokol Star Turnov
10. Liška Martin 2004 Sokol Star Turnov
11. Franců Matyáš 2003 Sokol Star Turnov
12. Augustin Filip 2004 Sokol Star Turnov
13. Krouský Štěpán 2004 Sokol Star Turnov
14. Koudelka Adam 2004 Sokol Star Turnov
15. Adamíra Šimon 2007 Sokol Tatobity
16. Buriánek Jan 2005 Sokol Tatobity



ŽEBŘÍČEK DOROSTENEK V SEZONĚ 2017/2018

1. Vondráčková Lucie 2001 Sokol Star Turnov
2. Doležalová Kateřina 2004 Sokol Star Turnov
3. Rýdlová Lucie 2004 Sokol Star Turnov
4. Jansová Michaela 2006 Sokol Star Turnov
5. Kořínková Lucie 2005 Sokol Tatobity



ŽEBŘÍČEK STARŠÍCH ŽÁKŮ V SEZONĚ 2017/2018

1. Mencl Kryštof 2004 Sokol Turnov
2. Kosař Václav 2003 Sokol Turnov
3. Vondrák Michal 2003 Sokol Star Turnov
4. Brož Kryštof 2005 Sokol Turnov
5. Balada Jakub 2003 Sokol Star Turnov
6. Liška Martin 2004 Sokol Star Turnov
7. Bříza Jakub 2005 Sokol Turnov
8. Hodouš Marek 2003 Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
9. Píro Štěpán 2003 Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
10. Doškář Vladimír 2003 Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
11. Šulc Jakub 2002 Orel Studenec
12. Adamíra Jiří 2003 Sokol Tatobity
13. Drašar Lukáš 2004 Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
14. Bulíř Matěj 2004 Sokol Star Turnov
15. Buriánek Jan 2005 Sokol Tatobity
16. Svoboda Matouš 2006 Sokol Tatobity
17. Nechvíl Richard 2008 Sokol Star Turnov
18. Adamíra Šimon 2007 Sokol Tatobity
19. Vaníček Martin 2005 ZŠ Semily
20. Franců Matyáš 2003 Sokol Star Turnov
21. Krouský Štěpán 2004 Sokol Star Turnov
22. Kašík Tadeáš 2004 ZŠ Semily
23. Svoboda Štěpán 2006 Sokol Tatobity
24. Pham David 2005 Sokol Star Turnov
25. Brykner Milan 2005 ZŠ Semily
26. Augustin Filip 2004 Sokol Star Turnov
27. Opluštil Jan 2006 Sokol Star Turnov
28. Maťátko Lukáš 2005 ZŠ Semily
29. Otmar JaKub 2008 Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
30. Stěhula Michal 2007 ZŠ Semily
31. Csizmazia Antonín 2011 Sokol Star Turnov
32. Koudelka Adam 2004 Sokol Star Turnov
33. Hajný Ondřej 2004 ZŠ Semily
34. Šebek Filip 2006 Sokol Tatobity



ŽEBŘÍČEK STARŠÍCH ŽÁKYŇ V SEZONĚ 2017/2018

1. Doležalová Kateřina 2004 Sokol Star Turnov
2. Kořínková Lucie 2005 Sokol Tatobity
3. Podzimková Anna 2006 Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
4. Jansová Michaela 2006 Sokol Star Turnov
5. Csizmaziová Jana 2008 Sokol Star Turnov
6. Rýdlová Lucie 2004 Sokol Star Turnov
7. Podzimková Eliška 2004 Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
8. Čapková Klára 2004 Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
9. Mizerová Viktorie 2004 Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
10. Zelinková Kristýna 2006 Sokol Star Turnov
11. Hedvičáková Markéta 2005 ZŠ Semily
12. Skallická Bára 2005 Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
13. Tryznová Marie 2006 Sokol Tatobity
14. Pěničková Karolína 2008 Sokol Tatobity
15. Šťastná Tereza 2006 Sokol Tatobity
126. Cimbálová  Zuzana 2006 Sokol Tatobity



ŽEBŘÍČEK MLADŠÍCH ŽÁKŮ V SEZONĚ 2017/2018

1. Brož Kryštof 2005 Sokol Turnov
2. Bříza Jakub 2005 Sokol Star Turnov
3. Nechvíl Richard 2008 Sokol Star Turnov
4. Buriánek Jan 2005 Sokol Tatobity
5. Vaníček Martin 2005 ZŠ Semily
6. Stěhula Michal 2007 ZŠ Semily
7. Pham David 2005 Sokol Star Turnov
8. Opluštil Jan 2006 Sokol Star Turnov
9. Zelinka Josef 2009 Sokol Star Turnov
10. Csizmazia Antonín 2011 Sokol Star Turnov
11. Adamíra Šinom 2007 Sokol Tatobity
12. Svoboda Matouš 2006 Sokol Tatobity
13. Otmar Jakub 2008 Sokol Nová  Ves
14. Čapek Lukáš 2005 Sokol Star Turnov
15. Lach Tadeáš 2005 Sokol Star Turnov
16. Diviš Ondřej 2008 Sokol Nová  Ves
17. Svoboda Štěpán 2006 Sokol Tatobity
18. Šolc Jakub 2008 Sokol Nová  Ves
19. Šebek Filip 2006 Sokol Tatobity
20. Mizera Filip 2008 Sokol Nová  Ves
21. Schlesinger Jan 2005 ZŠ Semily
22. Jansa Jakub 2010 Sokol Star Turnov



ŽEBŘÍČEK MLADŠÍCH ŽÁKYŇ V SEZONĚ 2017/2018

1. Kořínková Lucie 2005 Sokol Tatobity
2. Csizmaziová Jana 2008 Sokol Star Turnov
3. Jansová Michaela 2006 Sokol Star Turnov
4. Podzimková Anna 2006 Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
5. Zelinková Kristýna 2006 Sokol Star Turnov
6. Hedvičáková Markéta 2005 ZŠ Semily
7. Tryznová Marie 2006 Sokol Tatobity
8. Šťastná Tereza 2006 Sokol Tatobity
9. Pěničková Veronika 2010 Sokol Tatobity
10. Mikulová Lucie 2007 Sokol Star Turnov
11. Pěničková Karolína 2008 Sokol Tatobity
12. Podzimková Tereza 2009 Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
13. Hanáková Nela 2009 Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
14. Pěničková Veronika 2010 Sokol Tatobity
15. Zajícová Tamara 2007 Sokol Nová Ves n.P.
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